
Saraid M-GEE SARAID-IMP 0200HO00651    MAN-O-MAN x SHOTTLE x FREELANCE

WILLSONA FREELANCE SIZZLE

GRANDDAM

MISTY SPRINGS SHOTTLE SATIN

DAM

 LONG-LANGS OMAN OMAN

 MISTY SPRINGS SHOTTLE SATIN VG-86-2YR-CAN 17*

 PICSTON SHOTTLE

 WILLSONA FREELANCE SIZZLE VG-86-2YR-CAN 10*

 BRAEDALE FREELANCE

 GEN-I-BEQ CONVINCER SILVER VG-88-4YR-CAN 16*

GPA LPI +2406    PRO$ -72

HH1F HH2F HH3F HH4F HH5F HH6F HCDF HMWF  

 #: HOAUSM1592245 aAa: DMS:

: 06/09/2010 : :

 G   G   89% GPA 24*DEC 

-2 21 +0.19 13 +0.11

98 104

    92

97 103

92 103

103 97

99 103

89 102

103 99

  G    G    86% GPA 24*DEC  

-5 1

-4 -3

-5

 5D  

 -1  

 1  

 -7  

 9W  

 -3  

 1  

 4W  

 1L  

 -1  

 -1  

 1  

 0  

 -9  

 5S  

 -1  

 0  

 1  

 2  

 2H  

 -5  

-10 -5 0 5 10


